NTN  NKXR40T2Z+IR35×40×20
complex bearings
Advance  NTN  NKXR40T2Z+IR35×40×20  complex  bearings  is  your
source for quality and accessories. shop 40 mm A online for
home 15 mm B delivery or pick up in one of our 10000 .
A 40 mm
A1 22 mm
B 15 mm
B1 28 mm
d 20 mm
d1 32 mm
Dz 54 mm
G M6x1
H 70 mm
H1 15 mm
H2 101 mm
J 95 mm
L 127 mm
L1 48 mm
N 13mm
N1 19 mm
s1 16.5 mm
Z 44.6 mm
C 12.7 kN
C0 6.6 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.87 kg
Adapter sleeve reference HLK2304
Designation of housing PH204N-
Designation of bearing LK204G2H
Designation of open end cover SCO204-20